Faith Lutheran High School ---- Spirit Wear Order Form
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Women's\ [ARI G VNY

Women's

Navy Dri-fit Polo )
Embroidered FLHS image on pockel Navy dress shirt

Back has LCMS cross under collar Embroidered FLHS image on pocket
Back has LCMS cross under collar

i
!

Wonjen's [RAHGEAIGLC

B .
% Women's

Navy Fleece Jacket )
Embroidered FLHS image on pocket Navy Light Jacket

Back has LCMS cross under collar Embroidered FLHS image on pocket
Back has LCMS cross under collar
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Mavy long sleeved Camo short sleeved
shirt with screen print shirt with screen print



Item

XL

XXL

XXXL

QTY Subtotal

COST

$32

$32

$32

$32

$34

$34

Men Big and Tall Sizes Available

Navy Polo - Women

Navy Polo - Men

COST

$35

$35

$35

$35

$37

$37

Men Big and Tall Sizes Available

Navy Long-Sleeved
Dress shirt - Women

Navy Long-Sleeved
Dress shirt - Men

COST

$35

$35

$35

$35

$37

$37

Navy Fleece Jacket -
Women

Navy Fleece Jacket -
Men

COSsT

$40

$40

$40

$40

$42

$42

Navy Light Jacket -
Women

Navy Light Jacket - Men

COST

$27

$27

$27

$27

$30

$30

Navy Camo T-shirt

COST

$23

$23

$23

$23

$25

$25

Navy Long-Sleeved
T-shirt

COST

$13

$13

$13

$13

$16

$16

NaVy T-shirt (not pictured)

Please call (979) 242-2889 or email kueckn@faithlutheranhighschool.com with any orders or questions.

Pre-Orders are Due by Monday., December 16th, 2019




